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T.C No: 4712024-25

Name of Pupil
Father's / Guardian's Name
Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission
and Withdrawal Register
Nationality
Religion & Caste

Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste
/ Scheduled Tribe / OBC
Date of first admission in the school with class
Class in which the pupil last studied
School/Board Annual Examination last taken with
result

Whether fuiled, if so once/twice in the same class
Subjects studied : English, Malayaram, Mathematics, Science, social Science,
Information Technology

(Affiliated to
FAROOK COLLEGE P,O, CALICUT.673 632

Email lD : mail@alfarookschool.com, Website : www.alfarookschool.com

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

RIYA ABDUL GAFOOR

ABDUL GAFOOR K
08/04/2008
EIGHTH - APRIL - TWO THOUSAND EIGHT

Indian
Islam, Mappila
Yes OBC

03t04t20t2 LKG
std-x
SSE PASSED

NA

YES
XI
March-2024
NO

181

172

2llMay12024

28lMarcW2024

Gocd
20lMay12024

17lAprl2024
Course Completed

Admission No: 3347
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1

2

3

4

5

6

12 Whether qualified for promotion to the higher
class. If so, to which class

13 Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues
14 Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of

such concession
15 Total No. of working days in the academic session
16 Total No. of working days pupil present in the

school

\7 Date on which the name was removed from the
rolls
Date of pupil's last attendance at school
General Conduct
Date of application for certificate
Date of issue of certificate
Reason for leaving the school

18

19

20

27

22

Principal

. Seal
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Signature of :

Class Teacher Checked by

New Delhi. No.930'137)
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